ON-CAMPUS LIVING

COST COMPARISON 2023-24

All rates were approved by the Kansas Board of Regents in December 2022.

STEP 1-CHOOSE YOUR ROOM
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MARLATT

WEFALD

ROOM TYPE

2 Person by 2 Person Suite*
2 Person Private Suite
3 Person Private Suite

3 Person Room with Private
Unattached Bathroom

4 Person Private Suite
Traditional Double

Traditional Double-as-Single

1 Person Private Suite
2 Person by 2 Person Suite*

2 Person Private Suite
3 Person Private Suite

3 Person Room with Private
Unattached Bathroom

4 Person Private Suite
Traditional Double

Traditional Double-as-Single

Traditional Private

Single Room

Traditional Private

Double Room

*bathroom located between

ROOM COST
PER SEMESTER
PER PERSON

$4,010
$4,220
$4,175

$3,460

$3,800
$2,830
$3,825

$4,485
$4,010

$4,220
$4,175

$3,460

$3,800
$2,830
$3,825

HAYMAKER

MOORE

ROOM TYPE

2 Person by 2 Person Suite*

2 Person Private Suite

3 Person Room with Private
Unattached Bathroom

4 Person Private Suite

2 Person by 2 Person Suite*
2 Person Private Suite
3 Person Private Suite

3 Person Room with Private
Unattached Bathroom

4 Person Private Suite
Traditional Double
Traditional Double-as-Single

Traditional Small Single

Traditional Double
Traditional Double-as-Single
Traditional Small Single

2 Person Private Suite
3 Person Private Suite

Traditional Private
Double Room

Traditional Private Double-as-Single

ROOM COST
PER SEMESTER
PER PERSON

$4,010
$4,220

$3,460

$3,800

$4,010
$4,220
$4,175

$3,460

$3,800
$2,830
$3,825
$3,225

$2,830
$3,825
$3,225

$4,220
$4,175

$3,250

$4,350

HONORS
HOUSE

Traditional Double

KANSAS STATE
UNIVERSITY

Department of
Housing and Dining Services

SMURTHWAITE

Smurthwaite Rooms
(includes meal plan)

@KStateHDS




ON-CAMPUS LIVING

COST COMPARISON

SUCCESS

On-campus students tend to have higher GPAs.

CONVENIENCE
Four convenience stores, laundry, two restaurants, a bakery and three coffee shops are on

site; class and practice are close by.

OF LIVING JEEHat
Our secure, card-accessible buildings offer 24-hour maintenance assistance.
VALUE
Furnished rooms are available in the residence halls, with a variety of room types and rates
to meet individual needs.

COMMUNITY

Join a diverse group of residents who are integrated deeply into campus life.

STEP 2-CHOOSE YOUR MEAL PLAN

ALL ACCESS WEEKLY 12 UPPERCLASS 100*

Unlimited swipes into either 12 swipes into either dining 100 meals in a declining balance
dining center per week and 5 center and/or On-the-Go throughout the semester;
On-the-Go meals per week Meals per week approximately 6 per week

$2,570 per semester $2,195 per semester $1,145 per semester

BENEFITS 5 guest meals per semester 2 guest meals per semester

For more detailed information on each meal plan, visit housing.k-state.edu. An access fee of $100 is included in residential hall contract cost
and assessed each semester to enable unlimited laundry machine, sustainable to-go containers and other ancillary access.
*Available to students who have lived in the Residence Halls for 4 or more semesters.

STEP 3-CALCULATE YOUR SEMESTER TOTAL

housing.k-state.edu

Department of Housing and Dining Services
Kansas State University

104 Pittman Building

MEAL PLAN = 1531 Mid Campus Dr. North

Manhattan, KS 66506

785-532-6453 888-568-5027 (toll free)

TOTAL housing@k-state.edu
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