





# ON-CAMPUS LIVING COST COMPARISON 2023-24

All rates were approved by the Kansas Board of Regents in December 2022.

# **STEP 1-CHOOSE YOUR ROOM**

	ROOM TYPE	ROOM COST PER SEMESTER PER PERSON
	2 Person by 2 Person Suite*	\$4,010
GOODNOW	2 Person Private Suite	\$4,220
	3 Person Private Suite	\$4,175
	3 Person Room with Private Unattached Bathroom	\$3,460
	4 Person Private Suite	\$3,800
	Traditional Double	\$2,830
	Traditional Double-as-Single	\$3,825
MARLATT	1 Person Private Suite	\$4,485
	2 Person by 2 Person Suite*	\$4,010
	2 Person Private Suite	\$4,220
	3 Person Private Suite	\$4,175
	3 Person Room with Private Unattached Bathroom	\$3,460
	4 Person Private Suite	\$3,800
	Traditional Double	\$2,830
	Traditional Double-as-Single	\$3,825
WEFALD	Traditional Private Single Room	\$4,825
	Traditional Private Double Room	\$4,065
	*bathroom located between	

		ROOM TYPE	ROOM COST PER SEMESTER PER PERSON
	- 1	2 Person by 2 Person Suite*	\$4,010
		2 Person Private Suite	\$4,220
	FORD	3 Person Room with Private Unattached Bathroom	\$3,460
	임	4 Person Private Suite	\$3,800
	ı	2 Person by 2 Person Suite*	\$4,010
		2 Person Private Suite	\$4,220
		3 Person Private Suite	\$4,175
<b>S</b> .		3 Person Room with Private Unattached Bathroom	\$3,460
<b>&gt;</b>		4 Person Private Suite	\$3,800
	[₹	Traditional Double	\$2,830
		Traditional Double-as-Single	\$3,825
ŭ	<b>:</b>	Traditional Small Single	\$3,225
. ;	<u>"</u>	Traditional Double	\$2,830
	2	Traditional Double-as-Single	\$3,825
<b>6</b>	ĔΙ	Traditional Small Single	\$3,225
	ı	2 Person Private Suite	\$4,220
		3 Person Private Suite	\$4,175
	ES	Traditional Private Double Room	\$3,250
	<b>3</b>	Traditional Private Double-as-Single	\$4,350



HONORS | Traditional Double

\$3,145

**SMURTHWAITE** 

**Smurthwaite Rooms** (includes meal plan)

\$4,315













### **SUCCESS**

On-campus students tend to have higher GPAs.

# CONVENIENCE

Four convenience stores, laundry, two restaurants, a bakery and three coffee shops are on site; class and practice are close by.

### **PEACE OF MIND**

Our secure, card-accessible buildings offer 24-hour maintenance assistance.

### **VALUE**

Furnished rooms are available in the residence halls, with a variety of room types and rates to meet individual needs.

# COMMUNITY

Join a diverse group of residents who are integrated deeply into campus life.

## STEP 2-CHOOSE YOUR MEAL PLAN

	ALL ACCESS	WEEKLY 12	UPPERCLASS 100*
MEALS	Unlimited swipes into either dining center per week and 5 On-the-Go meals per week	12 swipes into either dining center and/or On-the-Go Meals per week	100 meals in a declining balance throughout the semester; approximately 6 per week
COST	\$2,570 per semester	\$2,195 per semester	\$1,145 per semester
BENEFITS	5 guest meals per semester	2 guest meals per semester	

For more detailed information on each meal plan, visit housing.k-state.edu. An access fee of \$100 is included in residential hall contract cost and assessed each semester to enable unlimited laundry machine, sustainable to-go containers and other ancillary access. \*Available to students who have lived in the Residence Halls for 4 or more semesters.

### STEP 3-CALCULATE YOUR SEMESTER TOTAL

ROOM TYPE	+
MEAL PLAN	=
TOTAL	

housing.k-state.edu Department of Housing and Dining Services Kansas State University 104 Pittman Building 1531 Mid Campus Dr. North Manhattan, KS 66506 785-532-6453 888-568-5027 (toll free) housing@k-state.edu



